Invictus Nashville Charter School

Invictus Board Meeting

Published on September 12, 2024 at 8:28 PM CDT

Date and Time

Thursday July 11, 2024 at 6:15 PM CDT

Location
1033 Demonbreun Street

Agenda

VL.

Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes

Finance

A. Treasurer's Report

Ad Hoc Facilities Task Force

Academic Excellence

Fundraising and Development

A. Salon Dinner Dates

Government Relations

Purpose

Approve
Minutes

FYI

Discuss

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Dominique Donette
Neysa Taylor

Dominique Donette

Charles Webb

Time

6:15 PM

Tm

Tm

6:17 PM

6:22 PM

6:27 PM

lof2



VILI.

VIIL.

A. Board Training Submitted

Governance

A. Search for New Board Members

B. Selection and Onboarding of New Members

Public Comment

10 slots at 3 minutes per speaker

Other Business

A. Bylaws Review

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Neysa Taylor

Neysa Taylor

Time

5m

6:32 PM

5m

6:42 PM

5m

6:47 PM

20of 2



