Invictus Nashville Charter School

Invictus Board Meeting

Published on September 12, 2024 at 8:28 PM CDT

Date and Time

Thursday July 11, 2024 at 6:15 PM CDT

Location

1033 Demonbreun Street

Agenda

3		Purpose	Presenter	Time				
I.	Opening Items			6:15 PM				
	A. Record Attendance		Dominique Donette	1 m				
	B. Call the Meeting to Order		Neysa Taylor					
	C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Dominique Donette	1 m				
II.	Finance			6:17 PM				
	A. Treasurer's Report	FYI	Charles Webb	5 m				
III.	Ad Hoc Facilities Task Force							
IV.	Academic Excellence							
٧.	Fundraising and Development			6:22 PM				
	A. Salon Dinner Dates	Discuss		5 m				
VI.	Government Relations			6:27 PM				

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
	A.	Board Training Submitted	Discuss		5 m
VII.	Go	vernance			6:32 PM
	A.	Search for New Board Members	Discuss	Neysa Taylor	5 m
	В.	Selection and Onboarding of New Members	Discuss		5 m
VIII.	Pul	olic Comment			
	10 :	slots at 3 minutes per speaker			
IX.	Oth	ner Business			6:42 PM
	A.	Bylaws Review	Discuss	Neysa Taylor	5 m
X.	Clo	osing Items			6:47 PM
	A.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote		